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#73601 KDBC 1:15 Tuesday 6/1/2021 17 68 3 $4.00 $260.00 $9.10 $50.18 $200.72 $251.66 1.28 $21.76 $60.00 16 $25.60 $144.30

#73577 KDBC 299er Tuesday 1:05 6/1/2021 5 20 $4.00 $80.00 $2.80 $15.44 $61.76 $77.43 1.28 $6.40 $0.00 2 $3.20 $67.83

#82448 KDBC 0-300 I/N Wednesday 6:45 6/2/2021 3 12 2 $4.00 $40.00 $1.40 $7.72 $30.88 $38.72 1.28 $3.84 $0.00 0 $0.00 $34.88

#82459 KDBC 7:00 pm Wednesday 6/2/2021 13 52 3 $4.00 $196.00 $6.86 $37.83 $151.31 $189.72 1.28 $16.64 $60.00 2 $3.20 $109.88

#90562 KDBC 10:15 am Thursday 6/3/2021 12 48 3 $4.00 $180.00 $6.30 $34.74 $138.96 $174.23 1.28 $15.36 $60.00 4 $6.40 $92.47

#1703 Pairs KDBC Mentor 6:30 6/3/2021 11 44 $3.00 $132.00 $4.62 $25.48 $101.90 $127.77 1.28 $14.08 $60.00 2 $3.20 $50.49

#98825 KDBC 1:15 Friday 6/4/2021 19 76 2 $4.00 $296.00 $10.36 $57.13 $228.51 $286.51 1.28 $24.32 $60.00 20 $32.00 $170.19

#14350 KDBC 7:00 pm Sunday 6/6/2021 5 20 4 $4.00 $64.00 $2.24 $12.35 $49.41 $61.95 1.28 $6.40 $50.00 0 $0.00 $5.55

#21431 KDBC 1:15 Monday 6/7/2021 16 64 2 $4.00 $248.00 $8.68 $47.86 $191.46 $240.05 1.28 $20.48 $60.00 22 $35.20 $124.37

#28690 KDBC 299er Tuesday 1:05 6/8/2021 5 20 2 $4.00 $72.00 $2.52 $13.90 $55.58 $69.69 1.28 $6.40 $0.00 2 $3.20 $60.09

#28709 KDBC 1:15 Tuesday 6/8/2021 13 52 $4.00 $208.00 $7.28 $40.14 $160.58 $201.33 1.28 $16.64 $60.00 14 $22.40 $102.29

#37318 KDBC 0-300 I/N Wednesday 6:45 6/9/2021 3 12 $4.00 $48.00 $1.68 $9.26 $37.06 $46.46 1.28 $3.84 $0.00 0 $0.00 $42.62

#37329 KDBC 7:00 pm Wednesday 6/9/2021 12 48 2 $4.00 $184.00 $6.44 $35.51 $142.05 $178.10 1.28 $15.36 $60.00 4 $6.40 $96.34

#45365 KDBC 10:15 am Thursday 6/10/2021 11 44 2 $4.00 $168.00 $5.88 $32.42 $129.70 $162.61 1.28 $14.08 $60.00 4 $6.40 $82.13

#53538 KDBC 1:15 Friday 6/11/2021 20 80 6 $4.00 $296.00 $10.36 $57.13 $228.51 $286.51 1.28 $25.60 $60.00 17 $27.20 $173.71

#66657 Pairs KDBC NAP Speedball 7:00 6/12/2021 6 24 2 $5.00 $110.00 $3.85 $21.23 $84.92 $106.47 6.40 $38.40 $50.00 0 $0.00 $18.07

#68821 KDBC 7:00 pm Sunday 6/13/2021 5 20 3 $4.00 $68.00 $2.38 $13.12 $52.50 $65.82 1.28 $6.40 $50.00 2 $3.20 $6.22

#75306 KDBC 1:15 Monday 6/14/2021 17 68 2 $4.00 $264.00 $9.24 $50.95 $203.81 $255.53 1.28 $21.76 $60.00 24 $38.40 $135.37

#82080 KDBC 299er Tuesday 1:05 6/15/2021 5 20 2 $4.00 $72.00 $2.52 $13.90 $55.58 $69.69 1.28 $6.40 $0.00 0 $0.00 $63.29

#82102 KDBC 1:15 Tuesday 6/15/2021 16 64 5 $4.00 $236.00 $8.26 $45.55 $182.19 $228.43 1.28 $20.48 $60.00 14 $22.40 $125.55

#90276 KDBC 7:00 pm Wednesday 6/16/2021 14 56 3 $4.00 $212.00 $7.42 $40.92 $163.66 $205.20 1.28 $17.92 $60.00 5 $8.00 $119.28

#97498 KDBC 10:15 am Thursday 6/17/2021 11 44 3 $4.00 $164.00 $5.74 $31.65 $126.61 $158.74 1.28 $14.08 $60.00 4 $6.40 $78.26

#4910 KDBC 1:15 Friday 6/18/2021 19 76 4 $4.00 $288.00 $10.08 $55.58 $222.34 $278.77 1.28 $24.32 $60.00 18 $28.80 $165.65

#17115 Pairs KDBC Longest Day 7:00 6/19/2021 6 24 $5.00 $120.00 $4.20 $23.16 $92.64 $116.15 5.12 $30.72 $50.00 0 $0.00 $35.43

#19182 KDBC Longest Day 7:00 pm Sunday 6/20/2021 4 16 3 $5.00 $65.00 $2.28 $12.55 $50.18 $62.92 5.12 $20.48 $50.00 0 $0.00 -$7.56

#25228 KDBC 1:15 Monday 6/21/2021 15 60 1 $4.00 $236.00 $8.26 $45.55 $182.19 $228.43 1.28 $19.20 $60.00 20 $32.00 $117.23

#31897 KDBC 1:15 NAP Tuesday 6/22/2021 15 60 2 $5.00 $290.00 $10.15 $55.97 $223.88 $280.70 6.40 $96.00 $60.00 16 $25.60 $99.10

#31877 KDBC 499er NAP Tuesday 1:05 6/22/2021 5 20 $5.00 $100.00 $3.50 $19.30 $77.20 $96.79 6.40 $32.00 $0.00 0 $0.00 $64.79

#39701 KDBC 7:00 pm Wednesday 6/23/2021 15 60 3 $4.00 $228.00 $7.98 $44.00 $176.02 $220.69 1.28 $19.20 $60.00 3 $4.80 $136.69

#46993 KDBC 10:15 am Thursday 6/24/2021 9 36 2 $4.00 $136.00 $4.76 $26.25 $104.99 $131.64 1.28 $11.52 $60.00 2 $3.20 $56.92

#54478 KDBC 1:15 Friday 6/25/2021 14 56 $4.00 $224.00 $7.84 $43.23 $172.93 $216.82 1.28 $17.92 $60.00 12 $19.20 $119.70

#68411 KDBC 7:00 pm Sunday 6/27/2021 5 20 1 $4.00 $76.00 $2.66 $14.67 $58.67 $73.56 1.28 $6.40 $50.00 0 $0.00 $17.16

#74386 KDBC 1:15 Monday 6/28/2021 14 56 2 $4.00 $216.00 $7.56 $41.69 $166.75 $209.07 1.28 $17.92 $60.00 18 $28.80 $102.35

#81350 KDBC 299er Tuesday 1:05 6/29/2021 6 24 2 $4.00 $88.00 $3.08 $16.98 $67.94 $85.18 1.28 $7.68 $0.00 2 $3.20 $74.30

#81368 KDBC 1:15 Tuesday 6/29/2021 12 48 2 $4.00 $184.00 $6.44 $35.51 $142.05 $178.10 1.28 $15.36 $60.00 12 $19.20 $83.54

#92290 Pairs KDBC 7:00 NAP Qualifier 6/30/2021 13 52 $5.00 $260.00 $9.10 $50.18 $200.72 $251.66 6.40 $83.20 $60.00 4 $6.40 $102.06

36 Total 391 1,564 73 $4,716.15 $5,913.11 $738.56 $1,680.00 265 $424.00 $3,070.55

Support Your Club Games $0.00 $0.00

$4,716.15 $5,913.11 deposit

 Exchange Rate $1.254 

HST $680.27 $84.97 $48.78

Total without HST $5,232.84 $653.59 $375.22 $2,524.03


